
Good afternoon.  Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for 
Thursday, January 24, 2019.

Today, we have 1 ITB RFQuote

RFP’s           2 Construction bid (s) 0 RFQual

Property Bids

                             

Thank you for your attention.

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP’s & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read.

Conclusion: Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth’s public bid opening for 
Thursday, January 24, 2019 .



Project:
DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: January 24, 2019
 
Company Name

1 $89,850.00

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

CC

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, January 24, 2019

Bid Amount

OTE International Holdings

LOG SHEET

ITB: 19-0011 Custom Built Temperature Controlled Medical Cabinets
Fire



Project:
DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: January 24, 2019
 
Company Name

1 $1,773,750.00

2 $1,610,350.00

3 $1,779,125.00

4 $1,723,074.11

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Alfonso Meza

LOG SHEET

PMD2014-08 Old Fire Station No. 12 Facility Renovation 
Property Management

Bid Amount

The Mark IV Construction Group

MSB Construction

CME Builders & Engineers

RSM Contractors, Inc.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, January 24, 2019



Project:
DEPARTMENT:  

DATE: January 24, 2019
 
Company Name

1 $9,856,695.00

2 $10,108,260.00

3 $8,396,040.60

4 $8,993,415.50

5 $8,506,390.00

6 $8,498,903.50

7 $7,497,947.00

8 $

9 $

10 $

01309: Eagle Mountain Lake Drainage Basin
Water

Bid Amount     5%  Bid  Bond on All Bids

Jackson Construction

LOG SHEET

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, January 24, 2019

Lawrence Hamilton

BAR Contractors

Mountain Cascade

Ark Contracting Service

S.J. Louis Construction

Thalle Construction Co. 

Condie Construction


	Original Bid Sheet

